Baseboard heaters                       Convectors                       Fan-forced convectors
TH1120RF-3000 / TH1120RF-4000
WEB PROGRAMMABLE
ELECTRIC HEATING THERMOSTATS
Web programmable
TH1120RF-4000
Discover the very first Web programmable thermostat
designed for North American electric heating systems which
allows you to manage with ease the comfort of your home
wherever life takes you.
Control your thermostats from anywhere, at any time through
the neviweb® platform for greater savings.
Ideal for: house, cottage, multi-housing property managers
and commercial buildings
TH1120RF-3000
REMOTELY CONTROL
YOUR COMFORT
Operating voltage: 120 / 208 / 240 Vac, 60 Hz
Setpoint range: 5 °C to 30 °C (41 °F to 86 °F)
Display range: 0 °C to 70 °C (32 °F to 99 °F)
Resolution: ±0.5 °C (±1 °F)
Storage: -20 °C to 50 °C (-4 °F to 122 °F)
Remote access through the neviweb® platform
7-day programming, up to 6 periods per day
Modes: automatic, manual, away, standby
Detection of the connected load
Energy consumption reports generated on-demand
E-mail alerts sent according to set parameters
Early start function
Automatic time synchronization
Backlit display
3-year warranty
AD
D
ED
 V
AL
U
E
O
PE
RA
TI
O
N
Easy installation (2 non-polarized wires). The Web
programmable electric heating thermostats can be
controlled manually or remotely.
Extended range communication: no repeater
required.
Remote access requires a permanent Internet connection
and a GT125 Web interface.
Resistive load only.
Tested in accordance with
CSA-C828-13SP
EC
IF
IC
AT
IO
N
S
T. : 450.741.7700  TF: 1.855.741.7701
sinopetech.com
Saint-Jean-sur-Richelieu, Qc, Canada
Neviweb® is a registered trademark of Sinopé Technologies Inc. in Canada and the United States.
27
0-1
120
-0
00
5-C
TH1120RF-4000
TH1120RF-3000
8,50cm (3.35’’)
11,50cm (4.53’’) 3,2cm
(1.26’’)
12
,7
cm
 (5
.0
0’
’)
2,8cm
(1.00’’)
12
,7
cm
 (5
.0
0’
’)
Load
Min.
Max.
0,5 A / 120 W @ 240 Vac
16,7 A / 4000 W @ 240 Vac
0,5 A / 120 W @ 240 Vac
12,5 A / 3000 W @ 240 Vac
TH1120RF-3000 TH1120RF-4000
See comparative chart for complete list
of functionalities.
TH1120RF-3000 / TH1120RF-4000
WEB PROGRAMMABLE
ELECTRIC HEATING THERMOSTATS